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Eagleheart by Stratovarius

Al (1) the (2)

awake

he is lying
Wondering how (3) more can he take
Watching the walls (4) shadows dance
Drifting away into a trance
And his eyes are (5) with fire
Dreams burnt to (6) S0 many times

Highest of mountains, still he climbs

Ready to fly, cause he (7) can't stay

Flame (8) 9) with

everyday

And his eyes are (10) with fire

Longing for the (11) desire
Heart of an eagle
He (12) (13)

Into a new (14)

the rainbow

and (15) the sun

Spreading his wings (16) all the sorrows
The glory of Eagleheart

Fever is burning in his veins

Fill in the gaps

Determined (17) courage (18)
the chains

Back against the wall under blood red skies
Prepared to fight (19)

And his (20)

he dies
are (21)
Longinng for the deepest desire

with fire

Heart of an eagle

He flies through the rainbow
Into a new (22) and (23) the sun
Spreading his wings above all the sorrows

The glory of Eagleheart
Heart of an eagle

He flies through the rainbow
Into a new world and (24) the sun
Spreading his wings (25) all the sorrows

The (26) of Eagleheart
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10.
11.
12.
13.

Sub

. through
. night

much

. where
. blazing

ashes
just
burning
brighter
blazing
deepest
flies
through

14. world

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

finds
above
with
breaking
until
eyes
blazing
world
finds

24. finds

25.
26.

above
glory

Fill in the gaps
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